SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON With best to a different requirements.    Column	Former 9-331) DEPARTME	IITED STATES NT OF THE INTERI OF LAND MANAGEMENT		
The part of common of the property of the part of the	SUNDRY NOTICE (Do not use this form for proposals Use "APPLICATIO	S AND REPORTS C to drill or to deepen or plug be n FOR PERMIT—" for such pr	ON WELLS act to a different reservoir. opeosis.)	
Ennec Oil Company  Assessed of Chearce P. O. Box 3249, Englewood, CO 80155  D. D. Box 3249, Englewood, CO 80155  Englewood of war, (Expert leastlas dearly and in accordance with any flate requirements.)  RECEIVE  BUL 11 1985  Sec. 24, ISON ROW  Sec. 24, ISON R	OIL OAB V			
Accessed of Office of Offi		<del></del>		
P. O. BOX 3249, Englewood, CO 80155  Secretary of Mail (Report location clearly and in accordance with any flate requirements.)*  RECEIVED  RECEIVED  10. PRILL AND PR	Tenneco Oil Company			9. WHLL NO.
990' FNL, 1650' FEL  BUREAU OF LAND STRUCTURE OF TAKEN 18 AND	P. O. Box 3249, Englewo		State requirements.	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
990' FNL, 1650' FEL  ### FRANCE OF LAND TOWN TO PROVIDE BY A STATE OF PARTY OF A STATE BY A STATE OF THE STAT	See also space 17 below.)	F	RECEIVED	Mesaverde-Dakota Dual
18. PREMIT NO.  18. REPARTONS (Show whether the property of CPC APPS San Juan MM Society of Interpretor To San Juan MM Society of Interpretor San Juan MM San Juan MM Society of Interpretor San Juan MM Society of Int	990' FNL, 1650' FEL		JUL 1 1 1985	SUBVEY OR AREA
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  **ROTTER OF INTERPLATION TO:**  **PACTURE TREATS**  **SHOOT OR ACTURE TREATS**  **SHOOT OR ACTU		BUR	RAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	12. COUNTY OR PARISE 13. STATE
THE WATER RECOFF PULL OR ALTER CARING TRACTURE TREAT TRACTURE T	14. PERMIT NO.		TO TO THE AREA	San Juan NM
THE WATER RECOFF PULL OR ALTER CARING TRACTURE TREAT TRACTURE T	16. Check Appr	opriate Box To Indicate N	lature of Notice, Report, or (	Other Data
PRICE SERVED STATES ASSISTED SHORT OF PRICE ASSISTED SHORT OF AGAINGT SERVED SHORT OF ACTIONS THE PRICE SHORT OF ACTIONS THE PRICE SHORT OF ACTIONS THE PRICE SHORT OF ACTIONS CASHNO SERVED SHORT OF ACTIONS CONTINUED TO SERVED SHORT OF ACTIONS CONTINUED SHORT OF ACTIONS CONTINUED SHORT OF ACTIONS CONTINUED SHORT OF ACTIONS OF ACCOUNTY (Clearly state all pertitional details, and give pertitional details directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and Dakota Formation according the attached detailed procedure. The New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has granted approval with administrative order #DHC-531. Verbally permission granted by Steve Mason, 7-1-85.    DECEMBER   ALPENDATE SHORT OF ACTION   Clearly state all pertitional details, and give pertitional det	·			
(Other) COmingle production  Completion or Recompletion of Maccompletion of Maccompletion of Recompletion of R	FRACTURE TREAT MUI	LTIPLE COMPIRTE	PRACTURE TREATMENT SECOTING OR ACIDISING	ALTBRING CARING
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED ON CONFILTED OPERATION? (Clearly state all pertipont details, and give pertinent dates, including settinated date of starting and proposed on configuration of the set.) In the set of this week. In well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some pertinents that week. In well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some pertinents to this week. In well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some pertinents to this week. In well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some pertinents and true vertical depths for all ma	REPAIR WOLL		(Nors: Report result	bietion Medort and Low Iorm./
APPROVED  18. I bereby certify that the forecoing is true and correct  BIGNED  (This space for Federal or State office use)  APPROVED BY  CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANT:  TITLE  APPROVED BY  AREA MANAGER	Tenneco requests permis the attached detailed papproval with administr	ssion to commingle	the Mesaverde and Da Mexico Oil Conserva	kota Formation according to tion Division has granted
SIGNED TITLE Senior Regulatory Analyst DATE July 2, 1985  (This space for Federal or State office use)  APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANT:  TITLE  AREA MANAGER	$\bigcap$		OIL CON. D	VED 2 1985 VV.
(Tt's space for Federal or State office use)  APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:  AREA MANAGER	JATE VIEW	irye and correct	nior Regulatory Anal	vst DATE July 2, 1985
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANT:  AREA MANAGER				
T PRINCIPLE OF THE PROPERTY OF	ADEDATED TV	TITLE		AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

See Instructions on Reverse Side

NMOCC

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

141	1 1 11 1	
- 111		0268z
111		LEASE Florance WELL NO. 20
111		CASING:
111		10-3/4"OD,32.75 LB,H-40 CSG.W/ 200 SX
111		TOC @ HOLE SIZE 13-3/8 DATE: 2-14-54
		REMARKS
		7-5/8"OD, 26-4 LB, CSG.W/ 200 SX
216		TOC @ HOLE SIZE 9-7/8 DATE: 3-3-54
		REMARKS
- 11		4-1/2"OD,11.6 LB J-55 CSG.W/400/275 SKS DATE:6-/0-65
		TOC @ HOLE SIZE6-1/4
4182' 1		REMARKS Circ Cmt on 1st stg; lost circ on
		2nd Stoge. DV @ 3789.
/	4200	TUBING:
DV@		2-3/8 OD, 4.7 LB, GRADE, RD, CPLG
3789'	MESAVERDE	MOD*F*@6710
		LANDED @ 6710 . SN, PACKER, ETC. MOD "D"@6795
	4699'	
Malel'F' @ 6710 Malel 'D'	STEENE STEENE	DETAILED PROCEDURE:  1. MIRU mast truck and wire line unit.  2. Lubricate in hole with thru-tbg perforating gun.  3. Perforate the 2+3/8" Tbg with 1 shot at the following depths:  4858 4860 4862 4864 4866  4. RDMOWL and mast truck.  5. Return well to production.
	DAKOTA to	

Purchasing Department
Western Rcky Mm. Division

9861 - 8 TM

Form 3160-5 November 1983) Formerly 9-331)	BUREAU OF LAND	THE INTERIOR verse side)	TRIPLICATE* Strain Stra	approved. et Eureau No. 1004-0135 res August 31, 1985 ESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. 78201 N. ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
(Do not use this	form for proposals to drill or to Use "APPLICATION FOR PER	o deepen or plug back to a different re	servoir. 7. UNIT AG	REEMENT NAME
OIL GAS WELL	X OTHER			18.40 0.40
2. NAME OF OPERATOR				LEASE NAME
Tenneco	Oil Company		9. WELL R	
		CO 80155	20	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (I See also space 17 bel	Report location clearly and in ac ow.)	CO 80155 cordance with any State requirements.		AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface	, 1650' FEL	RECEIVED	11. spc., 7	n DK/Blanco MV
		JUL 0 8 1985	Sec.	24, T30N, R9W
14. PERMIT NO.	15. BLEVATION	S (Show whether DF, ST, GR, etc.) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME F 5830 TF TESOURCE ARE	12. COUNT	Juan NM
16.	Check Appropriate Bo	x To Indicate Nature of Notice,		i
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		BUBBEQUENT REPORT	
TEST WATER SHUT-C	PULL OR ALTER	CASING WATER SEUT	:-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMP	( <del></del>	<del>-</del>	ALTERING CABING ABANDONMENT®
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON® CHANGE PLANS	SHOOTING OF	omminale	
REPAIR WELL (Other)		(Note Complete all pertinent details, and give	: Report results of multiple tion or Recompletion Repor	completion on Well t and Log form.)
hole @ 4858	RU mast truck. Lubr B', 4860', 4862', 48 I onto production.	ricate in hole w/biwire 364', 4866' total of 5'	notes. Rumo illas	st truck.
			OIL CO	EIVED 15 1985 IN. DIV.
18. I bereby certify the	the foregoing latite and corn	rect Senior Regula	itory Analyst na	July 5, 1985
SIGNED X		TILE	ACCEPT	ED FOR RECORD
APPROVED RY	deral or State office use)	TITLE	<del></del>	<b>te</b> 1 1 1985
CONDITIONS OF	APPROVAL, IF ANY:		FARMING	TUN KESUUKUE AKEA

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

NMOCC

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States on foliage ficturious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

BY.....